
OWNER_NAME

Page 1

Reference Number Bid Opening Date and
Time

Information Conference
Date &amp; Time

Category Status Awarded To Description Contact Person Contact Phone

22-R078509BB Jun 28, 2022 3:00 PM May 12, 2022 9:00 AM RFP Active RFP #22-R078509BB
  SOLID WASTE
FRANCHISE HAULER
SERVICES FOR
MANATEE COUNTY

Brooke Baker 941-749-3039

22-R079213SB Jun 30, 2022 2:00 PM None IFB Active IFB # 22-R079213SB
CENTRIFUGE RENTAL
SERVICES

Stacia Branco 941-749-3041

22-R079371JH Jul 26, 2022 8:00 PM None IFB Active IFB # 22-R079371JH C
BASIN HIGH SERVICE
PUMP AND MOTOR
REPLACEMENT

Jeb Hayter 941-749-3055

22-TA004097CD Jul 21, 2022 3:00 PM Jun 1, 2022 9:00 AM IFBC Active IFBC # 22-TA004097CD
MOCCASIN WALLOW
ROAD - US 41 TO
GATEWAY BLVD
PROJECT 6092560

Chris Daley 941-749-3048

22-TA004115DJ Jul 7, 2022 11:00 AM None IFBC Active IFBC # 22-TA004115DJ
LIFT STATIONS 1M,
12A, 13A ELECTRICAL
REHABILITATION
PROJECT # 6101380,
6101480, 6101580,
6101581, 6101680

Dave Janney 941-749-3056


